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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CHAN WING KWONG陳永光

黃梓謙 WONG CHI HIM

黃錦輝 WONG KAM FAI WILLIAM

何敬康 HO KING HONG ADRIAN PEDRO

尚海龍 SHANG HAILONG

李廣宇 LEE KWONG YU

YOU MUST MARK YOUR 4 CHOICES, NO MORE AND NO LESS
你必須選出 4 名(不能多過或少過 4 名)候選人

BALLOT PAPER
選  票《選舉管理委員會 ( 選舉程序 ) ( 立法會 )  規例》

ELECTORAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION (ELECTORAL PROCEDURE) 
(LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL) REGULATION

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL BY-ELECTION 
ELECTION COMMITTEE CONSTITUENCY

立法會補選
選舉委員會界別

18 DECEMBER 2022
2022 年  12 月 18 日

請用黑色筆填滿你所選擇的候選人姓名左邊的橢圓圈。

Please shade in black the ovals opposite the names of the candidates of your choice.
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